Features
•	 Improved Design for High Density
Applications
•	 New 2 Minute Approximate Connectorization
for 2 and 3mm Cord; (250 & 900µm in 96
seconds or less) and removes the need for
splice trays
•	 Achieve EXACT Lengths On-Site, without the

*4.8mm SM/SC/APC Only
CON-LYNXSOC-02042021
Tool Kits and Accessory Ordering Guide
Part Number                              Description Media Type
250µm 2mm
900µm 3mm
LYNX2-TKU-2.0-3.0 Lynx2 Tool Kit for 2.0/3.0mm a a
LYNX2-ATK-SFC Assembly Platform for Lynx2 Cord Solution a
LYNX2-CORDTOOL-2.0-3.0 Cord Prep Tool for 2.0/3.0mm a
LYNX2-HOLDER-C Plastic Ferrule Holder (Sumitomo & New Competitor Splicers) a a
LYNX2-UML-C Lynx2, Ferrule Side Holder, Metal/Universal a a
LYNX2-UML-S Lynx2, Splice Sleeve Side Holder, Metal/Universal a a
FHS-025-LB5 Fiber Holder, Loose Buffer 250/900µm, 900LT a a
LYNX-SHEARS Kevlar Cutters a
JR-M03 Jacket Remover a a
LYNX2-ST-AT-01 ST Assembly Tool (Required for all ST Connectors) a a
LYNX2-DUPLEX CLIP-LC Duplex Clip for LC a a
LYNX2-DUPLEX CLIP-SC Duplex Clip for SC a a
LYNX2-CORDTOOL-4.8 Cord Prep Tool for 4.8mm
S M
Single-mode
LYNX2 - L C P C    M 5 1 0 G - 2 . 0
Part Number is: LYNX2–LCPCM510G-2.0
LYNX2 - S C U P C S M          - 2 5 0 9 0 0
Part Number is: LYNX2–SCUPCSM-250900
M 6
Multimode 62.5µm
(Beige Housing)
M 5
Multimode 50µm
(Black Housing)
M 5 1 0 G
Multimode 50µm
Laser Optimized
(Aqua Housing)
OM3, OM4 and OM5
Compatible
P C
Physical Contact
<-30dB - Multi-
mode
LYNX2 - A A
(AA = Connector Style)
D D D D D D
(DDDDDD = Media Diameter)
A P C
Angled Polished
<-65dB
Single-mode
(Green Housing)
U P C
Ultra Polished
<-55dB
Single-mode
(Blue Housing)
L C
S C
F C
S T
B B B
(BBB = Endface Polish)
C C C C C
(CCCCC = Fiber Type)
0.5’’
8’’
2.0mm
3.0mm
8.0mm
3.0mm
6.25mm
2 5 0 9 0 0
For 250µm or
900µm Tight Buffer